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Etapa: Classificacdo

Nome
ALESSANDRA PINHEIRO GAMEIRO

CLAUDIO LEONARDO CARDOSO REIS

LUANA MENDES COSTA
YURI STANISLOVAITIS CABRAL

Inscrigao

1730201931

173009421-4

173034596-9
173028592-2

Grupo

GRUPO llI
GRUPO llI
GRUPO llI
GRUPO |
GRUPO |
GRUPO I
GRUPO llI
GRUPO llI
GRUPO llI

Nota

Disciplina Antes da Revisao
QUIMICA 2,75
LINGUA PORTUGUESA INSTRUMENTAL COM REDAGAO 12,75
BIOLOGIA 6,25
MATEMATICA 1,75
LINGUA PORTUGUESA INSTRUMENTAL COM REDAGAO 9,00
MATEMATICA 0,00
QUIMICA 7,50
BIOLOGIA 9,00
LINGUA PORTUGUESA INSTRUMENTAL COM REDAGAO 11,00

Apos a Revisao

2,75
12,75
6,25
1,75
9,00
0,00
7,50
9,00
11,00
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